
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total

1 GC02042811 ULLOA AYORA, PABLO 9,6 5 40

GC02051064 LASTRES DE PAZ, CLEMENTE 4,6

2 GC02191021 CAMIÑA FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO DE ASIS 6,3 4 39

GC17256718 OUTEIRIÑO LOPEZ, ANTONIO 3,7

3 GC02026647 ALVAREZ DE MON PAN DE SORALUCE, JUAN 7,1 7 38

GC02923188 ALVAREZ DE MON  PAN DE SORALUCE, JOSE 10,5

GC02029492 BALDO SILVA, FRANCISCO 8,4 6 38

GC02043832 JUNQUERA BOTAS, JOSE CARLOS 8,3

5 GC02090320 VAZQUEZ DE LAS CUEVAS, MIGUEL 6,8 8 37

GC02245096 MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAIME 20,8

GC02054450 COBIAN CASARES, JORGE 9,5 7 37

GC02154677 COBIAN RON, JORGE 9

GC02008046 MARTINEZ-RUMBO DEL CASTILLO, ANTONIO 26,5 0 37

GC02261072 LOPEZ MALO, JACOBO 0,2

8 GC02314911 PERNAS VARELA, JORGE 18,5 12 36

GC02314912 PERNAS VARELA, CESAR 14,1

GC03217358 LOPEZ BALBOA, IGNACIO 12 8 36

GC51041381 GARCIA ALLUT, ALFREDO 11,6

10 GC02037423 LOPEZ VILLANUEVA, EMILIANO 15,5 9 35

GC02264646 MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORES 6,8

0202066809 ZOZAYA IRUJO, DIEGO 10,1 7 35

7707067216 RIVA LOPEZ RIOBOO, JUAN DE LA 9,9

GC02149438 GONZALEZ HERRANZ, PEDRO 4,8 6 35

GC02171470 FELGUEROSO JULIANA, BLANCA 20,8

13 GC02032894 MORENO BERGUER, MANUEL 20 16 34

GC02038390 PRIETO-PUGA ORTIZ, YAGO 25,1

GC02056721 ROCHA LOPEZ-SORS, EDUARDO DE LA 11,5 8 34

GC02058890 CARRAL LOPEZ, RAMON 8,8

GC02028109 ADARRAGA DIESEL, CARLOS 6,2 7 34

GC02059718 VELA NIETO, DIEGO 13,2
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GC02026840 MATEO BOEDO, JOSE LUIS 7,6 7 34

GC02315181 SERANTES BARBEITO, JOSE ANTONIO 10,5

17 GC02141877 DIAZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL 11,7 14 33

GC02753890 GIL SAENZ, PABLO 27,9

GC02089404 ABARQUERO GARCIA, JOSE 24,4 13 33

GC02145726 GONZALEZ GUERRA, CARLOS 11,6

GC02126009 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, GERARDO 1,8 2 33

GC02435207 ACCION RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 12,9

20 GC02095596 ARDID POSADA, MANUEL 16,2 11 32

GC02192191 PUGA GONZALEZ, URSINIO 15,1

GC02090317 LAVADORES CERVANTES, CARLOS 11,1 10 32

GC02148446 SAAVEDRA VAZQUEZ, ROBERTO 16,1

GC51040288 LEYES BORRAJO, JOSE LUIS 13,3 8 32

GC51069838 LEYES VALLADARES, ALBERTO 8,1

GC02026955 SANCHEZ RODILLA, CARLOS 11,9 7 32

GC02039567 AÑIBARRO SANCHEZ, LUIS 8,5

GC02092710 SOLORZANO SAENZ, RAFAEL 8,6 7 32

GC02183002 GARCIA DIAZ, DAVID 9,6

GC02024406 ULLOA AYORA, SANTIAGO 4,1 5 32

GC02043619 GOMEZ GRANDA, JOSE ANTONIO 8,1

26 GC02143138 LOPEZ SUAREZ, JOSE RAMON 11,3 11 31

GC02312514 NUÑEZ MATEO, FRANCISCO 19,5

GC02068148 PEREZ FAFIAN, JOSE MARIA 12 11 31

GC02363093 SANCHEZ FERREIRO, LUIS AGUSTIN 18

GC02028978 DRAKE CASTRO, CARLOS 13,8 9 31

GC02068147 CASTIÑEIRA SELLES, ALFONSO 9,9

GC02059058 REY LLORENS, JORGE 10 8 31

GC02075524 BOEDO OSSORIO, RICARDO 13,3

30 GC03384126 RAMOS MOREIRA, MANUEL 10,2 12 30

GC03767387 BOUZA LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 32

GC00433932 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ESTEBAN 9,5 11 30

GC20816070 VIDAL PAN, CARLOS 26,5

GC02139305 GARCIA-POVEDA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 14,2 9 30

GC02185244 HERVADA ECHEVARRIA, SANTIAGO 11,6

33 GC02066720 PLATAS CASTELEIRO, ANTONIO MIGUEL 22,4 13 29

GC02366817 TRINCADO BOVILLE, PABLO 12,8

GC02010387 QUIROGA ORDOÑEZ, LUIS 8,5 10 29

GC02106311 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ALFREDO 18,4
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GC17448170 SEOANE PEREIRO, ANTONIO 14,9 10 29

GC54326383 SEOANE PEREIRO, JESUS 13,6

GC02010381 PEREZ ETCHEVERRIA, ENRIQUE 6,4 8 29

GC02215719 OZORES LEYUN,  ALFONSO 15,5

GC03766000 CAPELLA PEREZ, JUAN MANUEL 7,9 8 29

GC51070437 CAMPUZANO PEREIRA, ALFREDO DOS S. 15,2

38 GC02018045 VIU RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MIGUEL 23,4 13 27

GC02057897 PRADA BLANCO, JULIA 11,9

GC02100049 ANCA MESEJO, MANUEL LUIS 13,6 10 27

GC02100679 BELLAS CASTELO, JOSE 13

GC17462697 CHOUZA INSUA, MANUEL DOMINGO 13 10 27

GC17697404 GONZALEZ ENRIQUEZ, FCO. JAVIER 13,1

41 GC02069406 ALONSO FERRER, JOSE ENRIQUE 16,9 13 26

GC02157193 LLORENTE REGLERO, MIGUEL 17,9

GC02202819 MUÑOZ VILLACORTA, ANA 11,9 12 26

GC02326864 PINELL CIENFUEGOS, ROCIO 18,2

GC02114067 LEIS ROLON, EVA 13,3 11 26

GC02114068 ROLON VARELA, CONSOLACION 15,9

44 GC02031432 TIESSEN PASTOR, ISABEL 15 12 25

GC03761032 RUEDA RUA, ROBERTO 16,9

GC03249810 IGLESIAS GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL 13 10 25

GC03514389 GIL VILLANUEVA, CARLOS 14,5

46 GC02144798 VILLAVERDE DIAZ, EDUARDO 18,1 17 24

GC02235273 DIAZ SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE 27,8

GC02450875 LOPEZ PEREZ, MARIA BELEN 31,1 17 24

GC02451116 RICOY MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE 15,2

GC17441514 BELLIDO FONSECA, MYRIAM 18,1 15 24

GC17441517 MONTERO VILA, ENRIQUE 22,5

GC02512867 GARCIA FANDIÑO, MANUEL 15 15 24

GC17744164 LAMORA SUAREZ, CARLOS 28,1

GC20459001 ALONSO VELASCO, ALEJANDRO JOSE 23,2 14 24

GC20765881 SANTOS RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER 15

51 GC54101176 GORRIZ LAFUENTE, JOSE MARIA 12,8 9 23

GC54364339 BELLO VELO,TOMAS 11,4

52 GC02167902 SAINZ SANTAMARIA, MARIA CRUZ 31,1 19 22

GC02410119 GARCIA CUESTA, JUAN CARLOS 19,6

GC00453454 PAZ LOPEZ-NOVOA, JOSE DE 20,1 18 22
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GC02321005 FERNANDEZ CARNERO, MONICA 28,6

GC02039643 MIRANDA VELA, ELENA 21,7 17 22

GC02313386 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, OLIVA 22,3

GC02080801 MUÑIZ GARCIA, JAVIER 23,2 16 22

GC02185598 RUENES CONDE, AURELIO 20,5

GC02362229 MANTIÑAN CAMPOS, CARLOS 21,5 15 22

GC02367573 ARIAS MIGUELEZ, RICARDO 20,8

57 GC02330074 GONZALEZ PEREZ,  ANGELES 26,5 17 21

GC20781133 COBIAN LLAMAS, GONZALO 20,6

58 GC02279204 SALVADORES RECOUSO, MIGUEL 24 17 20

GC54280119 DIAZ OJEN, JUAN ANTONIO 24,4

GC02036933 MORA GONZALEZ, ISABEL 21,2 17 20

GC02448416 HERNANDEZ ESCOBAR, JUAN 32,5

GC02010225 CILLERO MOURELO, MANUEL 26,5 17 20

GC02365427 PEREZ OTERO, SANTIAGO 26,5

GC00320672 MARTINEZ SOUTO, JOSE LUIS 21,8 14 20

GC02039632 LOPEZ ROIBAL, JULIO 21

62 GC02183195 POMBO SUAREZ, RICARDO 17,4 16 19

GC02194162 ARDAVIN GARCIA, ELSA 25,2

GC02016197 POMBO LIRIA, MANUEL 21 15 19

GC02501768 ALVAREZ MENENDEZ, JOSE MANUEL 21,7

GC07139160 PEREZ NIETO, EMILIO 16,8 14 19

GC51034659 GARCIA VARELA, LUIS 21,1

65 GC02194157 GOMEZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JOSE MARIA 20,8 19 18

GC02195618 MONTEOLIVA DIAZ, ELENA MARIA 31,3

GC02029365 CAMBA MENDEZ, LEOPOLDO 25,9 16 18

GC02221453 DURAN RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO 17,2

67 GC02127212 FUENTE ESPINOSA, BELEN DE LA 29,7 20 17

GC02151396 FERNANDEZ RUENES, AURELIO 29,5

GC02028928 HERRERO SANCHO, PEDRO 28,3 19 17

GC02080021 PASARO MENDEZ, EDUARDO JOSE 26,2

GC02039397 BERMUDEZ DE LA PUENTE, JOSE MARIA 16,7 19 17

GC02245095 MORROS-SARDA MONTENEGRO, JULIETA 36

70 GC02222566 MOSQUERA BACARIZA, JUAN CARLOS 21,3 15 16

GC02222567 MARTINEZ LANDERAS, Mª ISABEL 18,5

71 CP02076506 RUEDA RUA, MERCEDES 24 19 15

GC02039194 ROLON VARELA, Mª FERNANDA 26,5
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72 GC02787894 ROSADO CORRAL, FRANCISCO 28,6 23 11

GC02792741 FERNANDEZ ROQUE, MARIA JORDANA 36

73 GC02106439 VERDIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO 26 23 10

GC02910598 VERDIA ABELLEIRA, ESTEFANIA AUREA 36

GC20065822 LOPEZ VARELA, JACOBO 34 19 10

GC59900813 LOPEZ NOVO, IVAN 36

CM00218699 GALBAN DIOS, JAVIER 31,8 19 10

GC20909466 PEREZ MILLARES, FRANCISCO JAVIER 36

76 GC02023314 AÑIBARRO IGLESIAS, LUIS MARIA 31,5 19 9

GC02023341 SANCHEZ RODILLA, MARIA TERESA 25,3

77 7713364805 OTERO ORDAX, FROILANA 36 19 N.P

7756081027 BLANQUEZ BORRAZ, ANTONIO 15,5

GC02802329 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA 20,7 17 N.P

GC02803590 ASTRAY YEPES, EMILIO 23,9

GC02157343 URCOLA TELLERIA, ELENA MARIA 12,6 12 N.P

GC02157344 URCOLA TELLERIA, ENRIQUE 20,8

GC02075635 PITA FERREIRO, JOSE MANUEL 16,2 9 N.P
GC02404253 PITA PIRRI, ALVARO 8,4
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total

1 GC02032894 MORENO BERGUER, MANUEL 20 16 50
GC02038390 PRIETO-PUGA ORTIZ, YAGO 25,1

2 GC02314911 PERNAS VARELA, JORGE 18,5 12 48
GC02314912 PERNAS VARELA, CESAR 14,1

3 GC02141877 DIAZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL 11,7 14 47
GC02753890 GIL SAENZ, PABLO 27,9

4 GC02089404 ABARQUERO GARCIA, JOSE 24,4 13 46
GC02145726 GONZALEZ GUERRA, CARLOS 11,6

5 GC02042811 ULLOA AYORA, PABLO 9,6 5 45
GC02051064 LASTRES DE PAZ, CLEMENTE 4,6

GC02026647 ALVAREZ DE MON PAN DE SORALUCE, JUAN 7,1 7 45
GC02923188 ALVAREZ DE MON  PAN DE SORALUCE, JOSE 10,5

GC02090320 VAZQUEZ DE LAS CUEVAS, MIGUEL 6,8 8 45
GC02245096 MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAIME 20,8

8 GC02029492 BALDO SILVA, FRANCISCO 8,4 6 44
GC02043832 JUNQUERA BOTAS, JOSE CARLOS 8,3

GC02054450 COBIAN CASARES, JORGE 9,5 7 44
GC02154677 COBIAN RON, JORGE 9

GC03217358 LOPEZ BALBOA, IGNACIO 12 8 44
GC51041381 GARCIA ALLUT, ALFREDO 11,6

GC02037423 LOPEZ VILLANUEVA, EMILIANO 15,5 9 44
GC02264646 MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORES 6,8

12 GC02191021 CAMIÑA FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO DE ASIS 6,3 4 43
GC17256718 OUTEIRIÑO LOPEZ, ANTONIO 3,7

GC02095596 ARDID POSADA, MANUEL 16,2 11 43
GC02192191 PUGA GONZALEZ, URSINIO 15,1

14 0202066809 ZOZAYA IRUJO, DIEGO 10,1 7 42
7707067216 RIVA LOPEZ RIOBOO, JUAN DE LA 9,9

GC02056721 ROCHA LOPEZ-SORS, EDUARDO DE LA 11,5 8 42
GC02058890 CARRAL LOPEZ, RAMON 8,8
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GC02090317 LAVADORES CERVANTES, CARLOS 11,1 10 42
GC02148446 SAAVEDRA VAZQUEZ, ROBERTO 16,1

GC02143138 LOPEZ SUAREZ, JOSE RAMON 11,3 11 42
GC02312514 NUÑEZ MATEO, FRANCISCO 19,5

GC02068148 PEREZ FAFIAN, JOSE MARIA 12 11 42
GC02363093 SANCHEZ FERREIRO, LUIS AGUSTIN 18

GC03384126 RAMOS MOREIRA, MANUEL 10,2 12 42
GC03767387 BOUZA LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 32

GC02066720 PLATAS CASTELEIRO, ANTONIO MIGUEL 22,4 13 42
GC02366817 TRINCADO BOVILLE, PABLO 12,8

21 GC02149438 GONZALEZ HERRANZ, PEDRO 4,8 6 41
GC02171470 FELGUEROSO JULIANA, BLANCA 20,8

GC02028109 ADARRAGA DIESEL, CARLOS 6,2 7 41
GC02059718 VELA NIETO, DIEGO 13,2

GC02026840 MATEO BOEDO, JOSE LUIS 7,6 7 41
GC02315181 SERANTES BARBEITO, JOSE ANTONIO 10,5

GC00433932 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ESTEBAN 9,5 11 41
GC20816070 VIDAL PAN, CARLOS 26,5

GC02450875 LOPEZ PEREZ, MARIA BELEN 31,1 17 41
GC02451116 RICOY MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE 15,2

GC02167902 SAINZ SANTAMARIA, MARIA CRUZ 31,1 19 41
GC02410119 GARCIA CUESTA, JUAN CARLOS 19,6

27 GC51040288 LEYES BORRAJO, JOSE LUIS 13,3 8 40
GC51069838 LEYES VALLADARES, ALBERTO 8,1

GC02028978 DRAKE CASTRO, CARLOS 13,8 9 40
GC02068147 CASTIÑEIRA SELLES, ALFONSO 9,9

GC02018045 VIU RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MIGUEL 23,4 13 40
GC02057897 PRADA BLANCO, JULIA 11,9

GC02144798 VILLAVERDE DIAZ, EDUARDO 18,1 17 40
GC02235273 DIAZ SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE 27,8

31 GC02026955 SANCHEZ RODILLA, CARLOS 11,9 7 39
GC02039567 AÑIBARRO SANCHEZ, LUIS 8,5

GC02092710 SOLORZANO SAENZ, RAFAEL 8,6 7 39
GC02183002 GARCIA DIAZ, DAVID 9,6

GC02059058 REY LLORENS, JORGE 10 8 39
GC02075524 BOEDO OSSORIO, RICARDO 13,3

GC02139305 GARCIA-POVEDA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 14,2 9 39
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GC02185244 HERVADA ECHEVARRIA, SANTIAGO 11,6

GC02010387 QUIROGA ORDOÑEZ, LUIS 8,5 10 39
GC02106311 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ALFREDO 18,4

GC17448170 SEOANE PEREIRO, ANTONIO 14,9 10 39
GC54326383 SEOANE PEREIRO, JESUS 13,6

GC02069406 ALONSO FERRER, JOSE ENRIQUE 16,9 13 39
GC02157193 LLORENTE REGLERO, MIGUEL 17,9

GC02039643 MIRANDA VELA, ELENA 21,7 17 39
GC02313386 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, OLIVA 22,3

GC00453454 PAZ LOPEZ-NOVOA, JOSE DE 20,1 18 39
GC02321005 FERNANDEZ CARNERO, MONICA 28,6

40 GC02202819 MUÑOZ VILLACORTA, ANA 11,9 12 38
GC02326864 PINELL CIENFUEGOS, ROCIO 18,2

GC17441514 BELLIDO FONSECA, MYRIAM 18,1 15 38
GC17441517 MONTERO VILA, ENRIQUE 22,5

GC02512867 GARCIA FANDIÑO, MANUEL 15 15 38
GC17744164 LAMORA SUAREZ, CARLOS 28,1

GC02330074 GONZALEZ PEREZ,  ANGELES 26,5 17 38
GC20781133 COBIAN LLAMAS, GONZALO 20,6

44 GC02008046 MARTINEZ-RUMBO DEL CASTILLO, ANTONIO 26,5 0 37
GC02261072 LOPEZ MALO, JACOBO 0,2

GC02024406 ULLOA AYORA, SANTIAGO 4,1 5 37
GC02043619 GOMEZ GRANDA, JOSE ANTONIO 8,1

GC02010381 PEREZ ETCHEVERRIA, ENRIQUE 6,4 8 37
GC02215719 OZORES LEYUN,  ALFONSO 15,5

GC03766000 CAPELLA PEREZ, JUAN MANUEL 7,9 8 37
GC51070437 CAMPUZANO PEREIRA, ALFREDO DOS S. 15,2

GC02100049 ANCA MESEJO, MANUEL LUIS 13,6 10 37
GC02100679 BELLAS CASTELO, JOSE 13

GC17462697 CHOUZA INSUA, MANUEL DOMINGO 13 10 37
GC17697404 GONZALEZ ENRIQUEZ, FCO. JAVIER 13,1

GC02114067 LEIS ROLON, EVA 13,3 11 37
GC02114068 ROLON VARELA, CONSOLACION 15,9

GC02031432 TIESSEN PASTOR, ISABEL 15 12 37
GC03761032 RUEDA RUA, ROBERTO 16,9

GC20459001 ALONSO VELASCO, ALEJANDRO JOSE 23,2 14 37
GC20765881 SANTOS RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER 15
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GC02080801 MUÑIZ GARCIA, JAVIER 23,2 16 37
GC02185598 RUENES CONDE, AURELIO 20,5

GC02036933 MORA GONZALEZ, ISABEL 21,2 17 37
GC02448416 HERNANDEZ ESCOBAR, JUAN 32,5

GC02194157 GOMEZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JOSE MARIA 20,8 19 37
GC02195618 MONTEOLIVA DIAZ, ELENA MARIA 31,3

56 GC02362229 MANTIÑAN CAMPOS, CARLOS 21,5 15 36
GC02367573 ARIAS MIGUELEZ, RICARDO 20,8

GC02010225 CILLERO MOURELO, MANUEL 26,5 17 36
GC02365427 PEREZ OTERO, SANTIAGO 26,5

GC02039397 BERMUDEZ DE LA PUENTE, JOSE MARIA 16,7 19 36
GC02245095 MORROS-SARDA MONTENEGRO, JULIETA 36

59 GC02126009 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, GERARDO 1,8 2 35
GC02435207 ACCION RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 12,9

GC03249810 IGLESIAS GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL 13 10 35
GC03514389 GIL VILLANUEVA, CARLOS 14,5

GC02183195 POMBO SUAREZ, RICARDO 17,4 16 35
GC02194162 ARDAVIN GARCIA, ELSA 25,2

GC02279204 SALVADORES RECOUSO, MIGUEL 24 17 35
GC54280119 DIAZ OJEN, JUAN ANTONIO 24,4

GC02127212 FUENTE ESPINOSA, BELEN DE LA 29,7 20 35
GC02151396 FERNANDEZ RUENES, AURELIO 29,5

64 GC00320672 MARTINEZ SOUTO, JOSE LUIS 21,8 14 34
GC02039632 LOPEZ ROIBAL, JULIO 21

GC02016197 POMBO LIRIA, MANUEL 21 15 34
GC02501768 ALVAREZ MENENDEZ, JOSE MANUEL 21,7

CP02076506 RUEDA RUA, MERCEDES 24 19 34
GC02039194 ROLON VARELA, Mª FERNANDA 26,5

67 GC07139160 PEREZ NIETO, EMILIO 16,8 14 33
GC51034659 GARCIA VARELA, LUIS 21,1

GC02029365 CAMBA MENDEZ, LEOPOLDO 25,9 16 33
GC02221453 DURAN RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO 17,2

GC02028928 HERRERO SANCHO, PEDRO 28,3 19 33
GC02080021 PASARO MENDEZ, EDUARDO JOSE 26,2

70 GC54101176 GORRIZ LAFUENTE, JOSE MARIA 12,8 9 32
GC54364339 BELLO VELO,TOMAS 11,4

GC02106439 VERDIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO 26 23 32
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GC02910598 VERDIA ABELLEIRA, ESTEFANIA AUREA 36

GC02787894 ROSADO CORRAL, FRANCISCO 28,6 23 32
GC02792741 FERNANDEZ ROQUE, MARIA JORDANA 36

73 GC02222566 MOSQUERA BACARIZA, JUAN CARLOS 21,3 15 31
GC02222567 MARTINEZ LANDERAS, Mª ISABEL 18,5

74 CM00218699 GALBAN DIOS, JAVIER 31,8 19 27
GC20909466 PEREZ MILLARES, FRANCISCO JAVIER 36

75 GC02023314 AÑIBARRO IGLESIAS, LUIS MARIA 31,5 19 26
GC02023341 SANCHEZ RODILLA, MARIA TERESA 25,3

76 GC20065822 LOPEZ VARELA, JACOBO 34 19 25
GC59900813 LOPEZ NOVO, IVAN 36

77 GC02075635 PITA FERREIRO, JOSE MANUEL 16,2 9 N.P
GC02404253 PITA PIRRI, ALVARO 8,4

GC02157343 URCOLA TELLERIA, ELENA MARIA 12,6 12 N.P
GC02157344 URCOLA TELLERIA, ENRIQUE 20,8

GC02802329 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA 20,7 17 N.P
GC02803590 ASTRAY YEPES, EMILIO 23,9

7713364805 OTERO ORDAX, FROILANA 36 19 N.P
7756081027 BLANQUEZ BORRAZ, ANTONIO 15,5
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